

Organized By

INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SPORTS AND ICT (IASI)

In Association with

ASIA AFRICA DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL FOR SUSTAINABLE PEACE & DEVELOPMENT

DATE : AUGUST 2nd & 3rd, 2019 VENUE : **HOTEL SEA VIEW**, KANYAKUMARI

YOU ARE CORDIALLY INVITED

Prof. Dr. D. SHUNMUGANATHAN

FORMER PROFESSOR CUM DIRECTOR AND HEAD MANONMANIAM SUNDARANAR UNIVERSITY AND SECRETARY GENERAL AND MEMBER SECRETARY INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SPORTS AND ICT (IASI) AND ORGANIZING SECRETARY, DIGISPORTSCON 2019

MOBILE: +91 8903449112. / www.digisportscon.com



INAUGURAL FUNCTION

DATE: **02.08.2019** (FRIDAY) / **9.00AM-10.30AM** VENUE: **HOTEL SEA VIEW**, KANYAKUMARI



INVOCATION

Welcome Address

Prof. Dr. D. SHUNMUGANATHAN

SECRETARY GENERAL, INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SPORTS AND ICT (IASI) AND ORGANIZING SECRETARY, DIGISPORTSCON 2019

Inaugural Address

Dr. K. PITCHUMANI, M.sc., Ph.D., D.Sc.,

VICE – CHANCELLOR, MANONMANIAM SUNDARANAR UNIVERSITY, TIRUNELVELI.

Presidential Address

Mr. PRAVEEN KUMAR ABHINAPU, IPS,

DY. INSPECTOR GENERAL OF POLICE, TIRUNELVELI RANGE.

Special Address

Dr. N. SREENATH, IPS,

SUPERINTENDENT OF POLICE, KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT, TAMIL NADU.

Conference Theme Address

Prof. RIPU RANJAN SINHA

PRESIDENT, INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SPORTS AND ICT (IASI), JAIPUR.

Releasing of Souvenir

Dr. R. PERUMALSAMY

PRO-CHANCELLOR, NOORUL ISLAM CENTRE FOR HIGHER EDUCATION, KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT.

Receiving of Souvenir

Dr. SUSHIL KUMAR RAJPUT

CHAIRMAN, <u>NOIDA COLL</u>EGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, NOIDA.





Prof. Dr. A. K. NAYAK

PRESIDENT, COMPUTER SOCIETY OF INDIA, MUMBAI

Guests of Honor

Dr. R. M. SURESH

PRO VICE-CHANCELLOR(ACADEMICS), BHARAT INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH, CHENNAI.

Dr. GURDEEP SINGH

FORMER JOINT SECRETARY SPORTS
ASSOCIATION OF INDIAN UNIVERSITIES (AIU), NEW DELHI.

Prof. KANWALJEET SINGH

PROFESSOR AND DIRECTOR SPORTS, KHALSA UNIVERSITY, AMIRITSAR.

Mr. APJMJ SHIEK DAWOOD

(Grand son of DR. APJ Abdul Kalam)

PROJECT MANAGER – VISHWAK SOLUTIONS PVT LTD

MEMBER- BOARD OF ADVISORY COMMITTEE,
INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SPORTS AND ICT (IASI).

Dr. ASHISH CHANDRA SWAMI

S.S JAIN SOBODH PG AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE ("A++" GRADE), JAIPUR VICE PRESIDENT, INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SPORTS AND ICT (IASI).

Mr. R. RAJKUMAR

ASST PROFESSOR, SRM UNIVERSITY, VICE PRESIDENT, INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SPORTS AND ICT (IASI).

Dr. SAJU JOSEPH

DIRECTOR, NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SPORTS, MALAYSIA VICE PRESIDENT, INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SPORTS AND ICT (IASI).







CULTURAL PROGRAMS

AWARD CEREMONY 11 AM on 3rd Aug 2019

VALEDICTORY FUNCTION 4PM-5PM on 3rd Aug 2019

Valedictory Address

Dr. S. SANTHOSH BABOO, Ph.D.,

REGISTRAR, MANONMANIAM SUNDARANAR UNIVERSITY,TIRUNELVELI.

Chief Guest Address

Dr. P. CHELLA DURAI, Ph.D

FORMER VICE-CHANCELLOR MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY, MADURAI

Special Guests of Honor

Mr. SEKAR J. MANOHARAN

PRESIDENT, HOCKEY UNIT OF TAMIL NADU, INDIA

Dr. S. RAJASEKARAN, MD

DIRECTOR, SRI LAKSHMI NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES. PONDICHERY, INDIA.

In Association with

Noida College of Physical Education, Noida.

Department of Physical Education and Sports, Manonmaniam Sundaranar University, Tirunelveli, Tamil Nadu.

Department of Statistics, Manonmaniam Sundaranar University, Tirunelveli, Tamil Nadu.

International Federation of Physical Education, Fitness and Sports Science Associations, Hyderabad.

Research Foundation on Sports and Sports Education, Tamil Nadu



